Prepared by JEH Solicitation No.: PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:	Solicitation No.: B-12-059-DD Contract No.: C12-053-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM				Pesado Construction Co. 7054 Pipestone Schertz, Texas 78154		Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Road Granite Shoals, Texas 78654	S. J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD. 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216			Gin Snan Inc	Om-spent, inc. 1317 CR 920A Crowley, Texas 76036	Pronto Sandblastino & Coatino &	Oil Field Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	Lewis Contractors, Inc. P. O. Box 2974 Georgetown, Texas 78627		
Item No.	Ouantity	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	1	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	

103.1	43.0	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$7.00	\$301.00	\$15.00	\$645.00	\$5.00		\$215.00	\$19.00	\$817.00	\$7.00	\$301.00	\$20.00	\$860.00	
103.3	122.46	SF	Remove Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways	\$3.00	\$367.38	\$25.00	\$3,061.50	\$3.00		\$367.38	\$6.00	\$734.76	\$10.00	\$1,224.60	\$3.00	\$367.38	
205.4	377.6	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement - TYPE D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$55.00	\$20,768.00	\$20.00	\$7,552.00	\$20.00	\$7	,552.00	\$60.00	\$22,656.00	\$50.00	\$18,880.00	\$30.00	\$11,328.00	
206.1	319.6	SY	Asphalt Treated Base - 10" Compacted Depth	\$120.00	\$38,352.00	\$65.00	\$20,774.00	\$53.00	\$16	,938.80	\$120.00	\$38,352.00	\$180.00	\$57,528.00	\$60.00	\$19,176.00	
306.1	1,161.0	CY	Structural Excavation (Bore Pits)	\$17.00	\$19,737.00	\$20.00	\$23,220.00	\$10.00	\$11	,610.00	\$70.00	\$81,270.00	\$40.00	\$46,440.00	\$60.00	\$69,660.00	
500.1	43	LF	Concrete Curb	\$20.00	\$860.00	\$25.00	\$1,075.00	\$15.00		\$645.00	\$19.00	\$817.00	\$50.00	\$2,150.00	\$65.00	\$2,795.00	
502.1	13.64	SY	Concrete Sidewalks - Conventionally Formed	\$75.00	\$1,023.00	\$48.00	\$654.72	\$30.00		\$409.20	\$19.00	\$259.16	\$80.00	\$1,091.20	\$100.00	\$1,364.00	
507.2	2,050	LF	Temporary Chain Link Wire Fence (6' High)	\$5.00	\$10,250.00	\$23.00	\$47,150.00	\$2.00	\$4	,100.00	\$16.00	\$32,800.00	\$40.00	\$82,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,200.00	
515.1	334.7	CY	Topsoil (4" Depth)	\$20.00	\$6,694.00	\$20.00	\$6,694.00	\$25.00	\$8	,367.50	\$30.00	\$10,041.00	\$40.00	\$13,388.00	\$11.00	\$3,681.70	
516.1	3,041.7	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$5.00	\$15,208.50	\$3.00	\$9,125.10	\$5.00	\$15	,208.50	\$6.00	\$18,250.20	\$8.00	\$24,333.60	\$3.00	\$9,125.10	
530.1	1	LS	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5	,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
550	1,290.77	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$4.00	\$5,163.08	\$5.00	\$6,453.85	\$0.01		\$12.91	\$4.00	\$5,163.08	\$10.00	\$12,907.70	\$1.00	\$1,290.77	

Prepared by JEH Solicitation N PROPOSAL TIME & DATE:	o.: B-12-059-DD Contract No.: C-12-053-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS			Pesado Construction Co. 7054 Pipestone Schettz, Texas 78154			Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Road Granite Shoals, Texas 78654			S. J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD. 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216			Gin-Spen, Inc. 1317 CR 920A Crowley, Texas 76036			Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223			Lewis Contractors, Inc. P. O. Box 2974 Georgetown, Texas 78627			
Item No.	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	
553	1	EA	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SW3P)	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$8,900.00		\$8,900.00	\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00	\$17,000.00		\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00			\$20,000.00
799	2	EA	Removal and Replacement of Speed Hump (Type II)	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$2,400.00	\$500.00		\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$700.00			\$1,400.00
848	107.54	LF	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (SDR 26) (6' - 10')	\$51.00		\$5,484.54	\$48.00		\$5,161.92	\$115.00		\$12,367.10	\$120.00		\$12,904.80	\$36.00		\$3,871.44	\$160.00			\$17,206.40
848	10.00	LF	10" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (SDR 26) (10' - 14')	\$60.00		\$600.00	\$50.00		\$500.00	\$120.00		\$1,200.00	\$120.00		\$1,200.00	\$70.00		\$700.00	\$180.00			\$1,800.00
848	390.40	LF	30" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (SDR 26) 6' - 10')	\$180.00		\$70,272.00	\$130.00		\$50,752.00	\$415.00		\$162,016.00	\$160.00		\$62,464.00	\$210.00		\$81,984.00	\$260.00			\$101,504.00
848	290.00	LF	30" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (SDR 26) 6' - 14')	\$205.00		\$59,450.00	\$135.00		\$39,150.00	\$415.00		\$120,350.00	\$187.00		\$54,230.00	\$290.00		\$84,100.00	\$270.00			\$78,300.00
848	362.83	LF	30" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (SDR 26) (14' - 18')	\$255.00		\$92,521.65	\$170.00		\$61,681.10	\$415.00		\$150,574.45	\$240.00		\$87,079.20	\$490.00		\$177,786.70	\$310.00			\$112,477.30
848	40.00	LF	30" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line. (SDR 26 150 psi) (6' - 10')	\$185.00	ıge	\$7,400.00	\$240.00	ıge	\$9,600.00	\$511.00	ıge	\$20,440.00	\$150.00	ıge	\$6,000.00	\$490.00	ıge	\$19,600.00	\$280.00	ıge		\$11,200.00
850	9	EA	Sanitary Sewer Structures, 6 ft Diameter - Type "B" (Complete in Place)	\$14,000.00	Percentage	\$126,000.00	\$8,400.00	Percentage	\$75,600.00	\$10,300.00	Percentage	\$92,700.00	\$19,807.00	Percentage	\$178,263.00	\$10,000.00	Percentag	\$90,000.00	\$14,500.00	Percentag		\$130,500.00
852.1	2	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (4' Diameter) (0' - 6')	\$4,500.00	Per	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	Peı	\$8,000.00	\$3,700.00	Peı	\$7,400.00	\$6,190.00	Peı	\$12,380.00	\$5,000.00	Per	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	Peı		\$12,000.00
852.2	6.26	VF	Extra Depth Manhole (4' Diameter) (> 6')	\$475.00		\$2,973.50	\$300.00		\$1,878.00	\$80.00		\$500.80	\$200.00		\$1,252.00	\$180.00		\$1,126.80	\$500.00			\$3,130.00
854.1	302.16	LF	Sanitary Sewer Laterals (6" Dia.)	\$50.00		\$15,108.00	\$60.00		\$18,129.60	\$120.00		\$36,259.20	\$140.00		\$42,302.40	\$100.00		\$30,216.00	\$150.00			\$45,324.00

Prepared by JEH Solicitation No.: B-12-059-DD Contract No.: C-12-053-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS				Pesado Construction Co. 7054 Pipestone Schertz, Texas 78154			Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Road Granite Shoals, Texas 78654			S. J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD. 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216			Gin-Spen, Inc. 1317 CR 920A Crowley, Texas 76036			Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa. San Antonio, Texas 78223			Lewis Contractors, Inc. P. O. Box 2974 Georgetown, Texas 78627		
PROPOSAL:	Az	Azucena Street 30-Inch Sewer Project		ado Consti 7054 Pip. :hertz, Tex			ex Constr 11 Prairie 4 te Shoals,			uis Constr LTI 52 Lorene Antonio, '			Gin-Sper 1317 CR owley, Te			andblastir ield Servi 9456 Sout Antonio, T			wis Contra P. O. Box getown, T		
TIME &	2:3	b # 11-4518 30 P.M. stober 11, 2012			Pes S.			Qro M 280 Grani		,	S. J. Lo	San		Ö			Pronto (San		Geo	
Item No.		nit of Issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	Tot	al
854.2	10	EA	One-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean- out	\$525.00		\$5,250.00	\$650.00		\$6,500.00	\$310.00		\$3,100.00	\$500.00		\$5,000.00	\$350.00		\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$20,000.00
856.1	38	LF	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling 30"	\$230.00		\$8,740.00	\$340.00		\$12,920.00	\$360.00		\$13,680.00	\$682.00		\$25,916.00	\$800.00		\$30,400.00	\$600.00		\$22,800.00
856.1	76	LF	Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling 48"	\$375.00		\$28,500.00	\$500.00		\$38,000.00	\$370.00		\$28,120.00	\$880.00		\$66,880.00	\$1,000.00		\$76,000.00	\$700.00		\$53,200.00
856.3	38	LF	Casing or Liner 30" (To Include Casing Spacers)	\$100.00		\$3,800.00	\$225.00		\$8,550.00	\$135.00		\$5,130.00	\$250.00		\$9,500.00	\$150.00		\$5,700.00	\$220.00		\$8,360.00
856.3	76	LF	Casing or Liner 48" (To Include Casing Spacers)	\$225.00		\$17,100.00	\$350.00		\$26,600.00	\$205.00		\$15,580.00	\$425.00		\$32,300.00	\$200.00	-	\$15,200.00	\$420.00		\$31,920.00
860	58.33	VF	Vertical Stacks	\$70.00		\$4,083.10	\$40.00		\$2,333.20	\$210.00		\$12,249.30	\$25.00		\$1,458.25	\$30.00		\$1,749.90	\$1,000.00		\$58,330.00
862.1	250	LF	Abandonment of 8" Sanitary Sewer Main	\$1.50		\$375.00	\$15.00		\$3,750.00	\$10.00		\$2,500.00	\$20.00		\$5,000.00	\$15.00		\$3,750.00	\$70.00		\$17,500.00
862.1	857	LF	Abandonment of 30" Sanitary Sewer Main	\$14.00		\$11,998.00	\$40.00		\$34,280.00	\$16.00		\$13,712.00	\$42.00		\$35,994.00	\$70.00		\$59,990.00	\$80.00		\$68,560.00
862.2	2	EA	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Manholes	\$900.00		\$1,800.00	\$10,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$10,000.00
862.2	1	EA	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Siphon Structure (335 Azucena)	\$12,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$13,000.00		\$13,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$46,000.00		\$46,000.00
862.2	1	EA	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Siphon Structure (338 Azucena)	\$12,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00		\$13,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$40,000.00		\$40,000.00
864	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$41,300.00		\$41,300.00	\$40,000.00		\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00	\$240,000.00		\$240,000.00
866	117.54	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" - 15")	\$3.00		\$352.62	\$3.00		\$352.62	\$1.50		\$176.31	\$2.00		\$235.08	\$10.00	-	\$1,175.40	\$1.50		\$176.31
866	1,294.23	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (> 30")	\$3.00		\$3,882.69	\$3.00		\$3,882.69	\$1.50		\$1,941.35	\$5.00		\$6,471.15	\$20.00		\$25,884.60	\$1.90		\$2,459.04
5000	1	LS	Siphon - Complete-in-Place (Siphon Structures, Pipes, Air By- pass, Excavation, Risers, Manholes, All Material and Labor)	\$203,000.00		\$203,000.00	\$283,000.00		\$283,000.00	\$373,000.00		\$373,000.00	\$209,712.00		\$209,712.00	\$150.00		\$150.00	\$230,000.00		\$230,000.00
			SUB-TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT			\$884,715.06			\$936,026.30			\$1,237,222.79			\$1,263,702.08			\$1,527,128.94			\$1,541,995.00
100.1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$75,000.00	8.5%	\$75,200.78	\$60,000.00	6.41%	\$59,999.29	\$123,722.28	10%	\$123,722.28	\$126,475.20	10%	\$126,370.21	\$160,000.00	10%	\$152,712.89	\$150,000.00	9.72%	\$149,881.91
			Mobilization Subtotal			\$75,200.78			\$59,999.29			\$123,722.28			\$126,370.21			\$152,712.89			\$149,881.91
		Total Bid Am	ount including Addendum # 1, 2 & 3			\$959,915.84			\$996,025.59			\$1,360,945.07			\$1,390,072.29			\$1,679,841.83			\$1,691,876.91
CALENDAR	DAYS TO COM	MPLETE				150			150			150			150			150			150